DATA SHEET
General Description
The function of the stationary in-line inductor is to inject
foam liquid into a water stream. The inductor is designed
to handle high back pressures, extending the distance from
injection point to foam applicator.
Application Description
An in-line inductor is used in fixed installations to inject low/

For dimensions A, B & C see table below
Water
Ordering Information (continued)
Part No. Description
121102505 MI-25 F
121102422 MI-25 F 3% or 6%
121102519 MI-25/40 F DIN
121102630 MI-25/40 F ANSI
121102533 MI-25/50 F DIN
121105637 MI-25/50 F ANSI
121102512 MI-25/F 2 in. BSP male
121102402 MI-25/P, c/w suction hose
 & tube, > in., 1.5 m
121304100 MI-40 F BSP
121304103 MI-40 F DIN
121304105 MI-40 F DIN 3% to 6%